
375 Beale Street, Suite 800
San Francisco, CA 94105Metropolitan Transportation

Commission

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 123-0448 Name:

Status:Type: Contract Committee Approval

File created: In control:3/1/2023 Operations Committee

On agenda: Final action:4/14/2023

Title: Contract Amendment - 511 and Express Lanes Operational Services: Iteris, Inc. ($13,500,000)

Request for approval of a contract amendment with Iteris, Inc. (Iteris) to extend the 511 and Express
Lanes Operational Services contract term to June 30, 2027 and to add $13,500,000.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 5bi_23-0448_Summary_Sheet_Contract_Amendment_Iteris_Ops_Extension.pdf, 2. 5bii_23-
0448_PowerPoint_Iteris_Ops_Contract_Extension.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedOperations Committee4/14/2023 1 Pass

Subject:
Contract Amendment - 511 and Express Lanes Operational Services: Iteris, Inc. ($13,500,000)

Request for approval of a contract amendment with Iteris, Inc. (Iteris) to extend the 511 and Express

Lanes Operational Services contract term to June 30, 2027 and to add

$13,500,000.

Presenter:

Corey Dodge

Recommended Action:
Committee Approval

Attachments:

Metropolitan Transportation Commission Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

